
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 09:29:21
Event: Q02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:09

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 428 Tim LOONE / Julie SKEWES / 

Classic Wheels & Spokes 
/Otway Hydroblasting

UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:42.609  1 of  1

  2 97 Garth FRANCIS / Paul KENNY UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:42.718  1 of  1 .109 .109
  3 70 Chris LARGE / Peter 

HEYWOOD
UNL 1951 Triumph T/bird 818 1:46.300  1 of  1 3.691 3.582

  4 87 Peter LARGE / Jimbob James 
LARGE

650 1955 Triumph T/bird 650 1:47.318  1 of  1 4.709 1.018

  5 74 Mick LARGE / Tim LARGE 650 1956 Triton 650 1:52.513  1 of  1 9.904 5.195
  6 79 David LARGE / Goeff NEIL UNL 1954 Triumph T/bird 720 1:53.627  1 of  1 11.018 1.114
  7 333 Noel FERNANDO / Phil 

WATSON
650 1960 Triumph T/bird 650 1:53.706  1 of  1 11.097 .079

  8 942 David BETTERIDGE / Andrew 
BOARDMAN / Boardman 
Engineering

UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:54.258  1 of  1 11.649 .552

  9 53 Luke ROCKCLIFFE / James 
ROCKCLIFFE

UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:55.450  1 of  1 12.841 1.192

 10 7 William HARGRAVE / Annette 
TREGGER

650 1956 Triumph T/bird 650 1:56.272  1 of  1 13.663 .822

 11 43 David WAIN / Greg 
DITCHFIELD

650 1958 Triariel S/car 650 1:56.969  1 of  1 14.360 .697

 12 55 Bryce DAVIES / Bryce Junior 
DAVIES

UNL 1957 Harley Sportster 900 1:57.144  1 of  1 14.535 .175

 13 177 Geoff ALLPORT / Toby FRISCH 650 1950 Triumph T/bird 650 2:07.222  1 of  1 24.613 10.078

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 09:29:21
Event: Q02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:09

No Name Lap 1
7 William HARGRAVE / Annette TREGGER 1:56.272
43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 1:56.969
53 Luke ROCKCLIFFE / James ROCKCLIFFE 1:55.450
55 Bryce DAVIES / Bryce Junior DAVIES 1:57.144
70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD 1:46.300
74 Mick LARGE / Tim LARGE 1:52.513
79 David LARGE / Goeff NEIL 1:53.627
87 Peter LARGE / Jimbob James LARGE 1:47.318
97 Garth FRANCIS / Paul KENNY 1:42.718
177 Geoff ALLPORT / Toby FRISCH 2:07.222
333 Noel FERNANDO / Phil WATSON 1:53.706
428 Tim LOONE / Julie SKEWES 1:42.609
942 David BETTERIDGE / Andrew BOARDMAN 1:54.258

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


